
D'ALISE SERENA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

SANTONI GRETA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

PORCASI ELISA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

TODARO GIULIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

PAVLENOK JULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

RAMPELLI SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

ESPOSITO AURORA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

BICIOCCHI ILARIA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

CUNGI GIULIA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

CONTI ERIKA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

LORETELLI EVA A.S.D. EUROPA 

CARLESCHI EMMA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

PORCASI ELISA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

RAMPELLI SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

CRAMEROTTI ALESSIA A.S.D. EUROPA 

MASSI MATILDE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

SINISI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

TODARO GIULIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

GRUMAZESCU EVA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

ROMA GIULIA A.S.D. EUROPA 

CARNEVALE NICOLE SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

MASSI MATILDE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

D'ALISE SERENA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

EMILIANI GIULIA A.S.D. EUROPA 

GRUMAZESCU EVA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

SINISI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

SANTARELLI BEATRICE ASD GYMART

CRAMEROTTI ALESSIA A.S.D. EUROPA 

DE DOMINICIS MARTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

GALLI RACHELE A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

SANTONI GRETA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

EMILIANI GIULIA A.S.D. EUROPA 

LAURI ALICE RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

SIREUS LISA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

COLOMBELLI BLESSING JULIA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

SANTARELLI BEATRICE ASD GYMART

CONTI ERIKA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

CARLESCHI EMMA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

SALVATORI MARTINA A.S.D. EUROPA 

GALLI RACHELE A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DE DOMINICIS MARTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

PAVLENOK JULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

SALVATORI MARTINA A.S.D. EUROPA 

LIOTINO-LIOTINO A.S.D. EUROPA  - A

CAPONE-DE ROSA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - B

BALDUCCI-FALCONI A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - A

LIOTINO-LIOTINO A.S.D. EUROPA  - A

GIOVANISSIME

SERIE A

CORPO LIBERO

GIOVANISSIME

FUNE

GIOVANISSIME

CERCHIO

GIOVANISSIME

PALLA

GIOVANISSIME

CLAVETTE

GIOVANISSIME

NASTRO

GIOVANISSIME

COPPIA CORPO LIBERO

GIOVANISSIME

COPPIA PALLA



FRANCORSI GRETA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

SALMONI DENISE EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

GERINI FERNANDA EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

MOKRYNSKA VERONICA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

CARRIERO ELENA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

BILLECI MIRIANA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

DI CARLO MARTINA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

DURELLI IRIS A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

BARCHIESI GIORGIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

VITI GINEVRA TABASAM A.S.D.

BERARDI ELISA ASD GYMART

ROSINI MARTINA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

DI MARCO FLAMINIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

VALIANI ELEONORA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DELLA CIANA GAIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

PELLEGRINO MICHELLE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

CARRIERO ELENA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

MOKRYNSKA VERONICA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

MELCHIONNO RACHELE EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

BILLECI MIRIANA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

BLASI SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DE SANTIS BEATRICE A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

ROSINI GIORGIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

LELLI SARA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

VALIANI ELEONORA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

CONSALVI CHIARA A.S.D. EUROPA 

DI MARCO FLAMINIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

BERARDI SOFIA ASD GYMART

PELLEGRINO MICHELLE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

VITI GINEVRA TABASAM A.S.D.

MARINOSCI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

BERARDI SOFIA ASD GYMART

CONSALVI CHIARA A.S.D. EUROPA 

BARCHIESI GIORGIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

BERARDI ELISA ASD GYMART

ROSINI GIORGIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

DURELLI IRIS A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

GALILEA NICOLE RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

D'ANGELO GAIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

FILISIO ELISA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

DI CARLO MARTINA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

SALMONI DENISE EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

MARINOSCI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

ROSINI MARTINA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

BLASI SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

RICCHIUTI MARIA STELLA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

MELCHIONNO RACHELE EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

GALILEA NICOLE RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

GERINI FERNANDA EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

RICCHIUTI MARIA STELLA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

FRANCORSI GRETA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

LELLI SARA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

SALVATORI-DE FRANCESCO A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - A

ZACCARINI-GIORDANO A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - C

LAVOSI-PROPERZI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - B

D'AMBROSI-NICOTRA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

CASADEI-VENTURA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - A

ALLIEVE

ALLIEVE

CORPO LIBERO

ALLIEVE

CERCHIO

ALLIEVE

CLAVETTE

COPPIA CORPO LIBERO

ALLIEVE

NASTRO

PALLA

ALLIEVE

FUNE

ALLIEVE



ZACCARINI - GIORDANO A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - C

SALVATORI - DE FRANCESCO A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - A

D'AMBROSI - NICOTRA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

LAVOSI - PROPERZI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA - B

MISSORI GIADA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

DE BENEDICTIS GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

GRASSO FRANCESCA ASD GYMART

FINOCCHIO CHIARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DI BONAVENTURA SOFIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

DE FOUCHECOR EMILIE RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

FALASCA GIUDITTA TABASAM A.S.D.

MINNITI DE SIMEONIBUS MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

SENESI GINEVRA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

MARINOSCI RACHELE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

LAURI MARTINA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

BORGHETTI GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

PROCOPIO AZZURRA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

BIGOLI GIORDANA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

MINNITI DE SIMEONIBUS MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

TANGREDI GIORGIA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

MATTEI GAIA ASD GYMART

ORECCHIONI BIANCA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

MARINOSCI RACHELE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

PIATKOSKA ANASTASIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

NARDECCHIA BEATRICE ASD GYMART

NONNI GIORGIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

GABATIN  DIANA MARI MALIGLIG A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

DI BONAVENTURA SOFIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

SPERANZA ELISA TABASAM A.S.D.

RAMPELLI  SOFIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DE CRESCENZO ALESSIA EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

CROSTELLA CAMILLA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

SENESI GINEVRA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

ORECCHIONI BIANCA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

NONNI GIORGIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

GIROLAMI NICOLE RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

RAMPELLI  SOFIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

NARDECCHIA BEATRICE ASD GYMART

D'ANTONI BEATRICE A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

CROSTELLA CAMILLA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

MARCELLI FLAMINIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

BORGHETTI GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

BONI CHIARA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

MISSORI GIADA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

PASCOLETTI MELISSA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

BIGOLI GIORDANA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

FALASCA GIUDITTA TABASAM A.S.D.

DEZI GIULIA EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l.

GRASSO FRANCESCA ASD GYMART

FINOCCHIO CHIARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

BONI CHIARA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

GHEZZI GINAVRA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

PROCOPIO-GIROLAMI RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

DE CRESCENZO-DEZI EDOARDO ANTONELLI S.S.D. a r.l. - A

LAURI - FIORE RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

GABATIN  - MARCELLI A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO - A

RUGGERI  - MARINOTTI TABASAM A.S.D. - A

ALLIEVE

COPPIA CERCHIO

NASTRO

JUNIOR 1

COPPIA CERCHIO

JUNIOR 1

JUNIOR 1+A110

CORPO LIBERO

JUNIOR 1

CLAVETTE

JUNIOR 1

FUNE

JUNIOR 1

CERCHIO

JUNIOR 1

PALLA

COPPIA FUNE/PALLA

JUNIOR 1



PENNUCCI GIORGIA TABASAM A.S.D.

MICARELLI GIORGIA ASD GYMART

PANITTERI CARLOTTA TABASAM A.S.D.

MELONI GIORGIA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

TARTAGLIA GIULIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

MICARELLI GIORGIA ASD GYMART

DI SIMONE ELENA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

D'ANGELO CHIARA TABASAM A.S.D.

DI BONAVENTURA FEDERICA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

FRANCO ALESSIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

RAMONDO SARA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

TARTAGLIA GIULIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

MASSERA GAIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

VECCHI GIORGIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

ANGELONI ALESSIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

PENNUCCI GIORGIA TABASAM A.S.D.

MUNZI NOEMI ASD GYMART

VALLEBELLA BEATRICE A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

UNGARO SONIA TABASAM A.S.D.

DI GIROLAMO AURORA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

ROMITO AGNESE TABASAM A.S.D.

AGUZZI ALICE ASD GYMART

FILIPPI ILENIA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D.

ANGELONI ALESSIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

VECCHI GIORGIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

DI GIROLAMO AURORA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DI SIMONE ELENA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

D'ANGELO CHIARA TABASAM A.S.D.

AGUZZI ALICE ASD GYMART

MASSERA GAIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

FILIPPI - PIATKOSKA RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

PONZI ELEONORA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11

CASINI ELEONORA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

FRIGENTI ALESSIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

TABASAM A.S.D. GUISU FEDERICA

A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA GIANNELLA CRISTINA

A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA FRIGENTI ALESSIA

A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA PELLICCI LUCREZIA

A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS DI MARCO ERICA

GIANNELLA CRISTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

MARINO FRANCESCA TABASAM A.S.D.

PALUMBO ALICE TABASAM A.S.D.

CASINI ELEONORA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

DI MARCO ERICA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

GUISU FEDERICA TABASAM A.S.D.

PALUMBO ALICE TABASAM A.S.D.

SUPERCHI SOFIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

PELLICCI LUCREZIA A.S.D. ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA

ZAVATTA - CARLONI A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI - A

PONZI - MELONI A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - A

A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO - A

RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - A

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - D

RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - B

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - C

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 - B

MARINOSCI-CROSTELLA-GABATIN-MARCELLI A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO - A

NONNI-DE FOUCHECOR-BONI-GHEZZI-BUFACCHI RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - B

PIATKOSKA-PROCOPIO-GIROLAMI-FIORE-FILIPPI RITMICA ACADEMY A.S.D. - A

JUNIOR 2

COPPIA FUNE/PALLA

NASTRO

MASTER

JUNIOR 2

PALLA

JUNIOR 2

CLAVETTE

JUNIOR 2

JUNIOR 2

FUNE

JUNIOR 2

CERCHIO

I CATEGORIA

TODARO-MASSI-FRANCORSI-MARINOSCI-ROSINI-ROSINI-PELLEGRINO

D'ANGELO-BARCHIESI-MOKRYNSKA-LAURI

SIREUS-MAMMONE-CUNGI-BICIOCCHI-ESPOSITO

MASTER

CLAVETTE

MASTER

NASTRO

MASTER

FUNE

MASTER

COPPIA FUNE/PALLA

COMBINATA

CERCHIO

MASTER

PALLA

COMBINATA

II CATEGORIA

BILLECI-FILISIO-FOLINO-PACE-CANNAVO'-BORGIOLI-DE ANGELIS-D'AMICO

GALILEA-CONTI-D'AMBROSI-D'ANGELO

CAPONE-DE ROSA-BALDUCCI-FALCONI-CASADEI

FAUSTINELLA-COLOMBELLI-PARISI-DE FRANCISCI-VENTURA


